
2019 ANNUAL REPORT

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Fiscal Year: January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

Save the Chimps is a 501 (c) (3c) non-profit organization and all contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by the law.

savethechimps.org

REVENUE
Contributions $6,327,409 88.5%

Fundraising Revenue

Investment Income

Other Income

In-Kind Contributions $571,712

$174,112

$13,423

$63,567

2.4%

0.2%

0.9%

8.0%

EXPENSES

Sanctuary Care $4,881,801 67.1%

Education

Support Services

Fundraising

$111,305

$1,201,384

$1,084,515

1.5%

16.5%

14.9%

Total $7,150,223 100%

Total $7,279,005 100%

Program:

ASSETS
Current Assets

Property & Equipment
Net of Depreciation

$3,002,357

$10,991,221

Total Assets $13,993,578

LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS
Current Liabilities

Other Liabilities

$241,798

$596,895

Net Assets:

Unrestricted

Temporarily Restricted

$12,193,416

$961,469

Total Liabilities and Net Assets $13,993,578

 

Our Mission: To provide sanctuary and

exemplary care to chimpanzees in need.
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